
IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 06/01/22
Viewed: 05/13/22 07:50 AM

June 2022
LB Library-1st Floor L2 Library-2nd Floor Outing on Bus
DR Dining Room 2F 2nd Floor Alcove-Freight Exercise
GR Game Room-1st Floor 2N 2nd Floor Alcove-North Special Event
AC Activity Center-2nd Floor 3F 3rd Floor Alcove-Freight
TH Theater-2nd Floor FO Foyer

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

TREASURES
LOCATED ON THE 3RD
FLOOR - FEEL FREE TO
SHOP AND PAY BY THE

HONOR SYSTEM - WORKERS
WILL BE PRESENT ON THE

FIRST WEDNESDAY OF EACH
MONTH AT 10:00AM

MOVIES - EVERY MONDAY &
FRIDAY - 12:00PM IN THE
THEATER (See Page 3 For
Movie Lineup)
LUNCH OUTINGS - EVERY
THURSDAY 11:15AM (See
Page 7 For Restaurants)

1
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game
9:30 Lunch & Ham Orchards, Sign Up

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
11:00 TH Balance Class with Legacy
12:00 AC Scrabble
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Mexican Train Dominoes
3:30 Water Workout with Lisa
5:30 2N Pinochle Card Game

2
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Bible Study Group
10:30 TH Chair Cardio with Lisa

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR LCR (Left, Center, Right)
3:00 GR Poker
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class

World Bicycle Day 3
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Jokers Board Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
4:00 DR Happy Hour

Belmont Stakes 4
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:00 AC Scrabble

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

World Environment Day 5
8:30 First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 2N Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

D-Day 6
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
10:30 TH History Group
11:30 Aquatics with Legacy

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

7
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
10:00 2N Rummikub Tile Game
10:30 DR Dance Class with Lisa
11:15 Ladies Lunch - Lupe Tortilla, Sign

up
11:45 AC Bridge

3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Sequence

National Best Friends Day 8
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 LB Dignity Memorial Representative
10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:30 Shopping Day Allen Premium
11:00 TH Balance Class with Legacy
12:00 AC Scrabble

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Mexican Train Dominoes
2:30 DR Town Hall
3:30 Water Workout with Lisa
4:00 AC Book Club
5:30 2N Pinochle Card Game

National Donald Duck Day 9
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Bible Study Group
10:30 TH Chair Cardio with Lisa

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR LCR (Left, Center, Right)
3:00 GR Poker
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

National Ice Tea Day 10
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Jokers Board Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
4:00 DR Happy Hour

National Global Wellness Day 11
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:00 AC Scrabble

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

12
8:30 First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 2N Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

13
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
10:30 TH History Group
11:30 Aquatics with Legacy

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

Flag Day 14
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 2N Rummikub Tile Game
10:30 DR Dance Class with Lisa
11:15 Men’s Outing Lunch Lone Spur Cafe
11:45 AC Bridge
12:15 DR Drumba Fitness Class, Sign Up

2:00 DR Mini Massage Clinic w/ Legacy
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Sequence

15
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:30 Dallas Farmers Market & Lunch
11:00 TH Balance Class with Legacy
12:00 AC Scrabble

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Mexican Train Dominoes
2:30 LB Harris Jewelry Repair
3:30 Water Workout with Lisa
5:30 2N Pinochle Card Game

National Fudge Day 16
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Bible Study Group
10:30 TH Chair Cardio with Lisa

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class
5:00 DR Potluck with Paula, Sign up

17
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

12:00 DR Burgers, Beans, & Brews
for the Fathers

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Jokers Board Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
4:00 DR Happy Hour

International Picnic Day 18
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
10:30 LB Donuts with Dads
12:00 AC Scrabble

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

Father’s Day 19
8:30 First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 2N Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

American Eagle Day 20
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
10:30 TH History Group
11:30 Aquatics with Legacy

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

21
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 LB Men’s Coffee
10:00 2N Rummikub Tile Game
10:30 Aquatics with Legacy
10:30 DR Dance Class with Lisa
11:15 Ladies Lunch - Gloria’s Sign up
11:45 AC Bridge
2:00 3F Parkinson’s Support Group - Hey

What’s Shakin’
3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Sequence

World Rainforest Day 22
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
11:00 Pinstack Bowling Outing & Lunch
11:00 TH Balance Class with Legacy
12:00 AC Scrabble
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Mexican Train Dominoes
3:30 Water Workout with Lisa
5:30 2N Pinochle Card Game

National Pink Day 23
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Bible Study Group
10:30 TH Chair Cardio with Lisa

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR LCR (Left, Center, Right)
3:00 GR Poker
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class
5:30 DR Worship Service

Take Your Dog to Work Day 24
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video
1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Jokers Board Game
1:00 2N Mexican Train Dominoes
4:00 DR Happy Hour

Korean War 25
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:00 AC Scrabble

3:00 DR Prize Bingo
4:00 LB Tripoli Game

26
8:30 First Baptist Church Allen -

Bus Pickup
10:00 FO Weekend Walking

Group
12:30 2F Spite & Malice Card Game
1:00 2N Canasta Card Game
1:00 DR Sequence
3:00 DR Prize Bingo

Helen Keller Day 27
9:00 TH Senior Fitness Video

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
10:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
10:30 TH History Group
11:30 Aquatics with Legacy

1:00 AC 42 - Dominoes
1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2N Mahjong Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Game
3:00 GR Poker

28
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class

10:00 2N Rummikub Tile Game
10:30 DR Dance Class with Lisa
10:30 McKinney Chestnut Square Tour

& Lunch
11:45 AC Bridge

3:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 DR Sequence

29
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Happy Hookers Knitting
11:00 TH Balance Class with Legacy
11:15 LB Men’s Outing -Poor Richards Cafe

Sign up
12:00 AC Scrabble

1:00 LB Canasta Card Game
1:00 2F Mexican Train Dominoes
3:30 Water Workout with Lisa
5:30 2N Pinochle Card Game

National Handshake Day 30
9:00 TH Grow Young Fitness Class
9:00 LB Ticket to Ride Board Game

10:00 AC Bible Study Group
10:30 TH Chair Cardio with Lisa

1:00 2N 65 Card Game
1:00 2F Rummikub Tile Game
2:00 LB Mexican Train Dominoes
3:00 GR Poker
4:00 L2 The Way We Were - Writing Class

CASH BINGO - EVERY WEDNESDAY -
4:00PM IN THE DINING ROOM

IM-002 - Discovery Village at Twin Creeks - Issue: 06/01/22
Viewed: 05/13/22 07:50 AM


